
 
CIN: L63011DL1988GOI030915 

TENDER NOTICE (E-Tendering Cum Reverse Auction Mode only) 
Corrigendum 

 
Tender No.: CON/SCR/CNGT/H&T/2020    Date 02-04-2020 
 
CONCOR invited Online Open E-Tender  Cum Reverse Auction in Two Bid 
system  for Handling  & Transportation of Containers and Cargo at 
CONCOR’s  Guntur Terminal, Andhra Pradesh  on South Central Region on 
14-03-2020.  The  last date of Submission of Tender and  opening of Technical 
Bid of  the tender is rescheduled as mentioned below due to country wide 
lockdown on account of COVID-19. 
 

1) Last Date  of sale  12-05-2020  upto 
1800Hrs 

2) Last Date & Time of submission of 
E-Tender 

12-05-2020  upto 
1800Hrs 

3) Date & Time of Opening of E-
Tender 

13-05-2020  at 
1600Hrs 

 
For further  details please log onto www.concorindia.com or eprocure.gov.in or 
www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL. Corrigendum, if any will be hosted on 
www.concorindia.com and www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL websites only. Hence, 
the bidders are requested to visit the websites regularly. 

Sd/- 
Chief General Manager/SCR 

 
 

http://eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL
http://www.concorindia.com/

